KALPATARU POINT, 4th FLOOR, OPP. PVR CINEMA,  

SION CIRCLE, SION, 

MUMBAI-400 022 

Tel: 022-67808888, 022-67808813 

Website: https://mpcb.gov.in 

Email ID: ee@mpcb.gov.in  

RFP Reference No: MPCB/EE/04     Date – 16/12/2025 

Date of Publish: 16/12/2025 

Tender Fee: INR 23,600/- (INR Twenty-Three Thousand and Six Hundred 

only) 

https://mpcb.gov.in/
mailto:ee@mpcb.gov.in

RFP for Appointment of Agency for Facility Management and Housekeeping  

Services at MPCB’s Offices and Laboratories across Maharashtra  

2 

Table of Contents 
DISCLAIMER ..................................................................................................................................

[...]

The prospective firms may download the tender document from website https://mahatenders.gov.in 

on or before date mentioned in the RFP.   

For complete details & formats, download e-tender from website https://mahatenders.gov.in. 

Tender form fee payment of ₹ 23,600/- (INR Twenty-Three Thousand and Six Hundred only) 

(inclusive of all taxes and non-refundable) should be paid online through payment gateway. No 

brokers/intermediaries shall be entertained. The MPCB reserves the right to reject any/all 

applications without assigning any reasons whatsoever.